4 MILE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

STU NEVERMANN MEMORIAL

4 MILE RUN
May 28, 2016
Mason City, Iowa

Place Div/Tot Name City

1 1/6 John Kraft Mason City
2 1/13 John Krebsbach Saint Ansgar
3 2/6 Keisuke Ohtani Mason City
4 1/13 Michael Morris Shakopee

5 2/13 Kory Watts Des Moines
6 1/4 Michael Rowe Mason City
7 1/11 Chris Riley Mason City
8 3/6 Aaron Hardcastle Mason City
9 3/13 Tony Boster Mason City
10 4/6 Ian Sloan Mason City
11 1/15 Elizabeth Crimmins Mason City
12 4/13 Jeremy Hildebrand Mason City
13 1/2 Claudio Mateo Mason City
14 5/13 Tanner O'Brien Mason City
15 6/13 Charles Hugo Odebolt

16 2/13 Cory Quail Chapin

17 3/13 Josh Berger Clear Lake
18 4/13 Chris McKibben Mason City
19 1/20 Scott Aasheim Ramsey
20 2/20 Kirk Jefson Forest City
21 3/20 Steve Hugo Mason City
22 5/13 Patrick Wickering Mason City
23 4/20 Tim Fyfe Clear Lake
24 1/7 Isaac Mateo Mason City
25 2/7 Colton Bailey Mason City
26 6/13 Nick Mujica Mason City
27 7/13 Chris Martin Waterloo
28 2/15 Erin Lucas Mason City
29 3/7 Kale Hobart Mason City
30 7/13 Bryan Odeen Mason City
31 3/15 Kayla Thompson Manly
32 5/20 Mark Marzan Rockwell
33 2/4 Mason Berg Mason City
34 1/15 Katie Fistler Mason City
35 2/2 Caleb Currier Mason City
36 6/20 Curt Sauve Mason City
37 1/6 Gwen Sewell Mason City
38 8/13 Jonathan Miller Overland Park
39 7/20 Eric Merritt Mason City
40 8/20 Derek Jacobsen Mason City
41 8/13 Josh Olinger Lindstrom
42 1/7 Ian Carolus Mason City
43 9/20 Jim Koppin Mason City
44 4/7 Matthew Hehr Ames
45 2/6 Kylie Hansen Mason City
46 3/6 Kadie Casey Mason City
47 3/4 Tyler Jacobsen Mason City
48 2/15 Brooke Bailey Mason City
49 2/11 Andy Olson Mason City
50 4/4 Derek Wurth Mason City
51 1/7 David Brandt Mason City
52 3/15 Noelle Garrett Saint Louis
53 4/15 Jill Hobart Mason City
54 5/6 Carrett Barloon Mason City
55 2/1 Jon Hardinger Mason City
56 3/11 Aaron Stevens Des Moines
57 5/7 Ryan Kelly Mason City
58 5/15 Kellie Rosen Chaska
59 1/11 Holly Miller Mason City
60 9/13 Paul Cornelius Altoona

61 6/7 Brock Mathers Nora Springs
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132 2/3 Jenna Braun Mason City
133 6/6 Madison Braun Mason City
134 3/3 Taylor Halverson Mason City
135 10/11 Terry Chartier Mason City
136 13/15 Junn Comajig Mason City
137 1/2 Mary Witherall Mason City
138 11/13 Paul Crimmings Manly
139 12/13 Dave Barnes Mason City
140 14/15 Abby Crimmins Mason City
141 7/11 Luann Mannes Emmons
142 6/6 Taylor Martin Mason City
143 8/11 Sangita Jalukar Mason City
144 4/7 Joseph Hehr Ames
145 2/2 Sue Cowell Kensett
146 5/7 Eric Farland Mason City
147 2/3 Mikayla Renchin Mason City
148 13/13 Tim Tosel Mason City
149 15/15 Ann Tosel Council Bluffs
150 7/7 Ean Miller Mason City
151 11/11 Mark Miller Mason City
152 9/11 Hillary Lunning Mason City
153 10/11 Jen Lunning Mason City
154 13/13 Nathan King Mason City
155 20/20 Scot Wilson Clear Lake
156 6/7 Kayle Ott Mason City
157 11/11 Holly Ott Mason City
158 3/3 Haley Witte Mason City
159 1/1 Harley Johnson Creston
160 15/15 Sarah Bouska Mason City
161 7/7 Daniel Tannous Mason City
162 5/5 Cherri Parris Clear Lake
MALE RESULTS
Place No. Name City

1 48 John Kraft Mason City

2 248 John Krebsbach Saint Ansgar

3 65 Keisuke Ohtani Mason City

4 61 Michael Morris Shakopee

5 87 Kory Watts Des Moines

6 256 Michael Rowe Mason City

7 165 Chris Riley Mason City

8 29 Aaron Hardcastle Mason City

9 10 Tony Boster Mason City

10 3 Ian Sloan Mason City

11 32 Jeremy Hildebrand Mason City

12 175 Claudio Mateo Mason City

13 122 Tanner O'Brien Mason City

14 35 Charles Hugo Odebolt

15 159 Cory Quail Chapin

16 2655 Josh Berger Clear Lake

17 170 Chris McKibben Mason City

18 2 Scott Aasheim Ramsey

19 123 Kirk Jefson Forest City
20 108 Steve Hugo Mason City

21 247 Patrick Wickering Mason City

22 249 Tim Fyfe Clear Lake

23 176 Isaac Mateo Mason City

24 173 Colton Bailey Mason City

25 181 Nick Mujica Mason City

26 56 Chris Martin Waterloo

27 164 Kale Hobart Mason City

28 200 Bryan Odeen Mason City

29 2658 Mark Marzan Rockwell

30 149 Mason Berg Mason City

31 246 Caleb Currier Mason City
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11 F 42:13 42
14 F 42:14 42
11 F 42:13 42
48 M 42:15 42
21 F 43:11 43:
60 F 43:33 43:
38 M 44:02 44 :
39 M 44:02 44
21 F 44:40 44:
43 F 45:19 45:
15 F 45:35 46:
49 F 45:47 46:

9 M 46:28 46:
6l F 46:17 46:
10 M 47:23 47
10 F 48:38 49:
34 M 48:56 49:
29 F 48:55 49:
11 M 49:08 49:
42 M 49:29 49:
47 F 50:08 50:
44 F 50:09 50:
29 M 49:56 50:
56 M 51:42 51:
10 M 52:22 52:
40 F 52:34 52:

9 F 52:38 52:
76 M 54:58 54:
35 F 58:20 58:

6 M 1:01:46 1:01
57 F 1:09:01 1:09

Chiptim Guntime

25
25
25
32
29
39
23
23
44
45
01
15
41
43
48
03
14
14
19
40
18
19
22
59
46
58
59
58
33
:50
:16

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
:19
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:36
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:39
15:
17:

12

12

14

Pace
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28:30 28:35
28:35 28:46
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29:26 29:38
29:23 29:51
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29:54 29:58
29:59 30:03
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30:13 30:20
30:16 30:27
30:19 30:35
30:46 30:57
31:02 31:05
31:39 31:43
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32 76 Curt Sauve Mason City
33 59 Jonathan Miller Overland Park
34 125 Eric Merritt Mason City
35 38 Derek Jacobsen Mason City
36 158 Josh Olinger Lindstrom
37 138 Ian Carolus Mason City
38 47 Jim Koppin Mason City
39 31 Matthew Hehr Ames
40 39 Tyler Jacobsen Mason City
41 255 Andy Olson Mason City
42 257 Derek Wurth Mason City
43 11 David Brandt Mason City
44 171 Carrett Barloon Mason City
45 96 Jon Hardinger Mason City
46 80 Aaron Stevens Des Moines
47 261 Ryan Kelly Mason City
48 15 Paul Cornelius Altoona
49 58 Brock Mathers Nora Springs
50 44 Duane Kemna Mason City
51 67 Patrick O'Tool Nora Springs
52 22 Paul Deroy Mason City
53 156 Elliot Craw Mason City
54 99 James Mahaney Mason City
55 88 Clint Wickensheimer Mason City
56 68 Scott Pajer Mason City
57 100 Eric Follmuth Mason City
58 111 Matt Hansen Mason City
59 172 Dale Sclnetter Mason City
60 107 Nathan Hansen Earlham
6l 34 Zane Hugo Iowa City
62 259 Mike Schutt Mason City
63 20 Wyatt Davis St. Peter
64 106 Rod Pump Clear Lake
65 64 Randall Nielsen Mason City
66 4 Ken Bahls Mason City
67 161 Lamar J. Barragan Mason City
68 135 Mark Young Mason City
69 253 Doug Wiltsie Mason City
70 179 Richard Atkinson Mason City
71 162 Steve Bryant Mason City
72 79 Mike Staudt Marble Rock
73 182 Al Ashlack Clear Lake
74 62 Daniel Murphy Mason City
75 169 James Crimmings Manly
76 180 Chuck Kelsey Mason City
77 105 Blake Weitzel Mason City
78 7 Henry Barragan Mason City
79 117 Terry Chartier Mason City
80 16 Paul Crimmings Manly
81 6 Dave Barnes Mason City
82 30 Joseph Hehr Ames
83 139 Eric Farland Mason City
84 85 Tim Tosel Mason City
85 2656 Ean Miller Mason City
86 2657 Mark Miller Mason City
87 178 Nathan King Mason City
88 89 Scot Wilson Clear Lake
89 136 Kayle Ott Mason City
90 118 Harley Johnson Creston
91 184 Daniel Tannous Mason City
FEMALE RESULTS
Place No. Name City
1 131 Elizabeth Crimmins Mason City
2 54 Erin Lucas Mason City
3 83 Kayla Thompson Manly
4 115 Katie Fistler Mason City
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31:22 31:45
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32:15 32:22
32:28 32:42
32:30 32:44
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32:57 33:10
33:31 33:35
33:41 33:50
33:52 33:52
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34:14 34:14
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34:07 34:16
33:58 34:17
33:59 34:24
34:23 34:33
34:39 34:45
34:38 34:47
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34:406 34:51
34:36 34:53
35:00 35:19
35:03 35:21
35:12 35:22
35:06 35:23
35:36 35:53
36:13 36:17
36:00 36:21
36:16 36:30
36:24 36:33
36:47 36:51
36:57 37:10
37:12 37:18
37:11 37:33
37:12 37:34
37:33 37:44
37:43 37:49
38:49 39:13
39:03 39:18
39:04 39:19
40:13 40:29
40:39 41:02
40:55 41:14
41:40 41:53
41:51 42:14
42:15 42:32
44:02 44:23
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46:28 46:41
47:23 47:48
48:56 49:14
49:08 49:19
49:29 49:40
49:56 50:22
51:42 51:59
52:22 52:46
54:58 54:58
1:01:46 1:01:50
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27:14 27:19
30:21 30:26
30:33 30:41
31:07 31:14
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Gwen Sewell
Kylie Hansen
Kadie Casey
Brooke Bailey
Noelle Garrett
Jill Hobart
Kellie Rosen
Holly Miller
Kaitlyn Ausborn
Kendall Cornick
Laura Demuth
Allison Hursh
Jennifer Buls
Emily Follmuth
Makenna Hansen
Dawn Chartier
Maya Jalukar
Lauren Erickson
Thea Lunning
Kirstyn Kemna
Mary Kelly
Carly Seeck
Nancy Wiltsie
Amy Pearce

Jade Gasteiger
Darla Krutsinger
Karly Krutsinger
Cally Peterson
Summer Kellar
Karen Crimmings
Becky Gump
Madison Nelson
Savannah Dahlstrom
Misty Gomez
Ashley Miller
Brenda Merritt
Brooklyn Benson
Louise Cragg
Kathleen Daugherty
Jolene Piper
Lilly Dickinson
Angel Dickinson
Sadie Wilson
Alyssa Barragan
Mandi Martin
Sam Kraft

Tracy Hoveland
Katrina Cornick
Heather Morris
Jenna Braun
Madison Braun
Taylor Halverson
Junn Comajig
Mary Witherall
Abby Crimmins
Luann Mannes
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Sangita Jalukar
Sue Cowell
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Ann Tosel
Hillary Lunning
Jen Lunning
Holly Ott
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Sarah Bouska
Cherri Parris
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Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Towa City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Humboldt

Mason City
Brooklyn

Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Rockwell

Lake Mills
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Manly

Mason City
Madison

Mason City
Kensett

Clear Lake
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Lake Mills
Mason City
Ames

West Des Moines
Mason City
Waterloo

Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Shakopee

Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Emmons

Mason City
Mason City
Kensett

Mason City
Council Bluffs
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Clear Lake

City
City
City
City
Louis
City

IA
IA
IA
IA
MO
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
NY
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
WI
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

13
13
13
35
31
37
34
42
25
19
40
27
34
15
11
48
14
14
15
24
39
15
54
32
15
46
17
37
39
44
52
26
17
39
28
53
10
52
23
31
15
23
24
17
31
20
43
17
37
11
14
11
21
60
21
43
15
49
61
10
29
47
44
40

35
57
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31:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41 :
41:
41
41:
42
42
42
43:
43:
44
45:
45:
45:
46:
48:
48:
50:
50:
52:
52:
58:

1:09

46 31:
14 33:
20 33:
36 33:
39 33:
47 34:
01 34:
07 34:
28 34:
36 34:
33 34:
40 35:
47 35:
12 35:
15 35:
28 35:
40 35:
43 35:
57 36:
24 36:
16 37:
31 37:
32 37:
30 37:
49 38:
51 38:
51 38:
04 38:
04 38:
11 38:
38 38:
51 39:
56 39:
02 39:
52 40:
55 40:
08 40:
19 40:
40 40:
52 40:
36 40:
36 40:
39 40:
42 41:
55 41:
19 471 :
41 41:
43 41:
41 41:
13 42
14 42:
13 42
11 43:
33 43:
40 44
19 45:
35 46:
47 46:
17 46:
38 49:
55 49:
08 50:
09 50:
34 52:
38 52:
20 58:
:01 1:09

52
20
26
39
58
00
19
20
38
42
52
03
14
22
22
28
46
49
04
33
35
39
44
51
15
17
18
24
24
34
45
00
05
23
06
14
31
37
50
52
53
53
55
05
12
33
46
51
55
25
25
25
29
39
44
45
01
15
43
03
14
18
19
58
59
33
:16
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:58
:20
122
:25
:30
: 30
:35
:35
:40
:41
:43
:46
:49
: 51
:51
:52
:57
:58
:01
:09
: 24
:25
126
:28
: 34
:35
:35
:36
:36
:39
142
:45
147
: 51
:02
:04
:08
:10
:13
:13
: 14
: 14
:14
17
:18
: 24
27
:28
:29
: 37
: 37
: 37
:53
:55
:11
: 27
:31
: 34
:41
:16
:19
:35
: 35
:15
:15
:39
:19



Age

10
10

10
10

Age

11
11
11

Age

11
11
11
11
11
12
11

Age

13
13
13
14
14
14

Age

13
13

Age

15
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S Chiptim Guntime Pace
40:08 40:31 10:08
48:38 49:03 12:16
52:38 52:59 13:15

Chiptim Guntime Pace
32:30 32:44 8:11
36:13 36:17 9:05
37:11 37:33 9:24
46:28 46:41 11:41
47:23 47:48 11:57
52:22 52:46 13:12

1:01:46 1:01:50 15:28

Chiptim Guntime Pace
35:15 35:22 8:51
42:13 42:25 10:37
42:13 42:25 10:37

Chiptim Guntime Pace
29:54 29:58 7:30
29:59 30:03 7:31
30:16 30:27 7:37
32:57 33:10 8:18
33:58 34:17 8:35
34:23 34:33 8:39
49:08 49:19 12:20

Chiptim Guntime Pace
31:46 31:52 7:58
33:14 33:20 8:20
33:20 33:26 8:22
35:40 35:46 8:57
35:43 35:49 8:58
42:14 42:25 10:37

Chiptim Guntime Pace
28:09 28:12 7:03
31:39 31:43 7:56

Chiptim Guntime Pace
35:12 35:22 8:51
35:57 36:04 9:01

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 10
Place No. Name City St
1 160 Brooklyn Benson Mason City IA
2 137 Mikayla Renchin Mason City IA
3 157 Haley Witte Mason City IA
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 10
Place No. Name City St
1 138 Ian Carolus Mason City IA
2 107 Nathan Hansen Earlham IA
3 161 Lamar J. Barragan Mason City IA
4 30 Joseph Hehr Ames IA
5 139 Eric Farland Mason City IA
6 136 Kayle Ott Mason City IA
7 184 Daniel Tannous Mason City IA
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 11 - 12
Place No. Name City St
1 155 Makenna Hansen Mason City IA
2 12 Jenna Braun Mason City IA
3 28 Taylor Halverson Mason City IA
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 11 - 12
Place No. Name City St
1 176 Isaac Mateo Mason City IA
2 173 Colton Bailey Mason City IA
3 164 Kale Hobart Mason City IA
4 31 Matthew Hehr Ames IA
5 261 Ryan Kelly Mason City IA
6 58 Brock Mathers Nora Springs IA
7 2656 Ean Miller Mason City IA
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 13 - 14
Place No. Name City St
1 142 Gwen Sewell Mason City IA
2 154 Kylie Hansen Mason City IA
3 93 Kadie Casey Mason City IA
4 40 Maya Jalukar Mason City IA
5 66 Lauren Erickson Humboldt IA
6 13 Madison Braun Mason City IA
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 13 - 14
Place No. Name City St
1 175 Claudio Mateo Mason City IA
2 246 Caleb Currier Mason City IA
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 16
Place No. Name City St
1 177 Emily Follmuth Mason City IA
2 183 Thea Lunning Mason City IA

15

ol



3 78 Carly Seeck Mason City IA

4 260 Jade Gasteiger Lake Mills IA

5 24 Lilly Dickinson Mason City IA

6 2654 Taylor Martin Mason City IA
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 16

Place No. Name City St

1 256 Michael Rowe Mason City IA

2 149 Mason Berg Mason City IA

3 39 Tyler Jacobsen Mason City IA

4 257 Derek Wurth Mason City IA

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 17 - 19

Place No. Name City St

1 144 Kendall Cornick Mason City IA

2 51 Karly Krutsinger Mason City IA

3 128 Savannah Dahlstrom Mason City IA

4 8 Alyssa Barragan Mason City IA

5 145 Katrina Cornick Mason City IA
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 17 - 19

Place No. Name City St

1 48 John Kraft Mason City IA

2 65 Keisuke Ohtani Mason City IA

3 29 Aaron Hardcastle Mason City IA

4 3 Ian Sloan Mason City IA

5 171 Carrett Barloon Mason City IA

6 105 Blake Weitzel Mason City IA

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 29

Place No. Name City St

1 131 Elizabeth Crimmins Mason City IA

2 54 Erin Lucas Mason City IA

3 83 Kayla Thompson Manly IA

4 103 Kaitlyn Ausborn Mason City IA

5 36 Allison Hursh Iowa City IA

6 45 Kirstyn Kemna Brooklyn NY

7 63 Madison Nelson Madison WI

8 143 Ashley Miller Clear Lake IA

9 19 Kathleen Daugherty Mason City IA

10 25 Angel Dickinson Ames IA

11 91 Sadie Wilson West Des Moines IA

12 49 Sam Kraft Mason City IA

13 258 Junn Comajig Mason City IA

14 129 Abby Crimmins Mason City IA

15 84 Ann Tosel Council Bluffs IA
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 29

Place No. Name City St

1 248 John Krebsbach Saint Ansgar IA

2 87 Kory Watts Des Moines IA

3 10 Tony Boster Mason City IA

4 32 Jeremy Hildebrand Mason City IA

5 122 Tanner O'Brien Mason City IA

6 35 Charles Hugo Odebolt IA

15
15
15
15

Age

19
17
17
17
17

Age

18
19
19
19
17
18

Age

25
25
26
25
27
24
26
28
23
23
24
20
21
21
29

EREEXRI e e |

e e e B e I [ ¢

e B B I I I T R e B e T = I R [ 0 ERREREREEXRIT

ERRERERI v

37:31 37:39 9:25
37:49 38:15 9:34
40:36 40:53 10:14
45:35 46:01 11:31
Chiptim Guntime Pace
25:23 25:25 6:22
31:02 31:05 7:47
33:31 33:35 8:24
33:52 33:52 8:28
Chiptim Guntime Pace
34:36 34:42 8:41
37:51 38:18 9:35
38:56 39:05 9:47
40:42 41:05 10:17
41:43 41:51 10:28
Chiptim Guntime Pace
23:17 23:18 5:50
24:53 24:55 6:14
26:03 26:05 6:32
27:08 27:10 6:48
34:14 34:14 8:34
41:40 41:53 10:29
Chiptim Guntime Pace
27:14 27:19 6:50
30:21 30:26  7:37
30:33 30:41 7:41
34:28 34:38 8:40
34:40 35:03 8:46
36:24 36:33 9:09
38:51 39:00 9:45
39:52 40:06 10:02
40:40 40:50 10:13
40:36 40:53 10:14
40:39 40:55 10:14
41:19 41:33 10:24
43:11 43:29 10:53
44:40 44:44 11:11
48:55 49:14 12:19
Chiptim Guntime Pace
24:02 24:05 6:02
25:18 25:21 6:21
26:19 26:22 6:36
27:58 28:01 7:01
28:04 28:14 7:04
28:09 28:16 7:04



7 200 Bryan Odeen Mason City IA
8 158 Josh Olinger Lindstrom MN
9 156 Elliot Craw Mason City IA
10 34 Zane Hugo Iowa City IA
11 20 Wyatt Davis St. Peter MN
12 179 Richard Atkinson Mason City IA
13 178 Nathan King Mason City IA
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 39
Place No. Name City St
1 115 Katie Fistler Mason City IA
2 174 Brooke Bailey Mason City IA
3 95 Noelle Garrett Saint Louis MO
4 163 Jill Hobart Mason City IA
5 250 Kellie Rosen Chaska MN
6 14 Jennifer Buls Mason City IA
7 262 Mary Kelly Mason City IA
8 245 Amy Pearce Rockwell IA
9 69 Cally Peterson Mason City IA
10 43 Summer Kellar Mason City IA
11 26 Misty Gomez Kensett IA
12 71 Jolene Piper Lake Mills IA
13 57 Mandi Martin Waterloo IA
14 60 Heather Morris Shakopee MN
15 104 Sarah Bouska Mason City IA
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 39
Place No. Name City St
1 61 Michael Morris Shakopee MN
2 159 Cory Quail Chapin IA
3 2655 Josh Berger Clear Lake IA
4 170 Chris McKibben Mason City IA
5 247 Patrick Wickering Mason City IA
6 181 Nick Mujica Mason City IA
7 56 Chris Martin Waterloo IA
8 59 Jonathan Miller Overland Park KS
9 15 Paul Cornelius Altoona IA
10 169 James Crimmings Manly IA
11 16 Paul Crimmings Manly IA
12 6 Dave Barnes Mason City IA
13 85 Tim Tosel Mason City IA
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 49
Place No. Name City St
1 254 Holly Miller Mason City IA
2 167 Laura Demuth Mason City IA
3 116 Dawn Chartier Mason City IA
4 50 Darla Krutsinger Mason City IA
5 17 Karen Crimmings Manly IA
6 102 Tracy Hoveland Mason City IA
7 55 Luann Mannes Emmons MN
8 41 Sangita Jalukar Mason City IA
9 126 Hillary Lunning Mason City IA
10 119 Jen Lunning Mason City IA
11 134 Holly Ott Mason City IA

29
23
22
27
21
24
29

Age

35
35
31
37
34
34
39
32
37
39
39
31
31
37
35
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30:19 30:35 7:39
32:28 32:42 8:11
34:406 34:51 8:43
36:00 36:21 9:06
36:24 36:33 9:09
37:43 37:49 9:28
49:56 50:22 12:36
Chiptim Guntime Pace
31:07 31:14 7:49
33:36 33:39 8:25
33:39 33:58 8:30
33:47 34:00 8:30
34:01 34:19 8:35
34:47 35:14 8:49
37:16 37:35 9:24
37:30 37:51 9:28
38:04 38:24 9:306
38:04 38:24 9:36
39:02 39:23 9:51
40:52 40:52 10:13
40:55 41:12 10:18
41:41 41:55 10:29
58:20 58:33 14:39
Chiptim Guntime Pace
24:54 25:03 6:16
28:14 28:22 7:00
28:27 28:32 7:08
28:30 28:35 7:09
29:23 29:51 7:28
30:16 30:16 7:34
30:13 30:20 7:35
31:36 31:58 8:00
33:59 34:24 8:36
40:39 41:02 10:16
44:02 44:23 11:06
44:02 44:23 11:06
48:56 49:14 12:19
Chiptim Guntime Pace
34:07 34:20 8:35
34:33 34:52 8:43
35:28 35:28 8:52
37:51 38:17 9:35
38:11 38:34 9:39
41:41 41:46 10:27
45:19 45:45 11:27
45:47 46:15 11:34
50:08 50:18 12:35
50:09 50:19 12:35
52:34 52:58 13:15



MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 49

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 165 Chris Riley Mason City IA 47 M 25:41 25:46  6:27
2 255 Andy Olson Mason City IA 47 M 33:41 33:50 8:28
3 80 Aaron Stevens Des Moines IA 45 M 34:07 34:16 8:34
4 22 Paul Deroy Mason City IA 49 M 34:40 34:47 8:42
5 99 James Mahaney Mason City IA 49 M 34:36 34:53 8:44
6 68 Scott Pajer Mason City IA 45 M 35:03 35:21 8:51
7 100 Eric Follmuth Mason City IA 41 M 35:12 35:22 8:51
8 111 Matt Hansen Mason City IA 42 M 35:06 35:23 8:51
9 7 Henry Barragan Mason City IA 42 M 41:51 42:14 10:34

10 117 Terry Chartier Mason City IA 48 M 42:15 42:32 10:38
11 2657 Mark Miller Mason City IA 42 M 49:29 49:40 12:25
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 - 59

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 252 Nancy Wiltsie Mason City IA 54 F 37:32 37:44 9:26
2 27 Becky Gump Mason City IA 52 F 38:38 38:45 9:42
3 124 Brenda Merritt Mason City IA 53 F 39:55 40:14 10:04
4 168 Louise Cragg Mason City IA 52 F 40:19 40:37 10:10
5 127 Cherri Parris Clear Lake IA 57 F 1:09:01 1:09:16 17:19

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 - 59

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 2 Scott Aasheim Ramsey MN 51 M 28:35 28:46 7:12
2 123 Kirk Jefson Forest City IA 59 M 28:56 29:04 7:16
3 108 Steve Hugo Mason City IA 58 M 29:26 29:38 7:25
4 249 Tim Fyfe Clear Lake IA 58 M 29:48 29:53 7:29
5 2658 Mark Marzan Rockwell IA 54 M 30:46 30:57 7:45
6 76 Curt Sauve Mason City IA 53 M 31:22 31:45 7:57
7 125 Eric Merritt Mason City IA 53 M 31:33 31:59 8:00
8 38 Derek Jacobsen Mason City IA 50 M 32:15 32:22 8:06
9 47 Jim Koppin Mason City IA 59 M 33:01 33:00 8:15

10 44 Duane Kemna Mason City IA 55 M 34:39 34:45 8:42
11 88 Clint Wickensheimer Mason City IA 58 M 35:00 35:19 8:50
12 172 Dale Sclnetter Mason City IA 52 M 35:36 35:53 8:59
13 259 Mike Schutt Mason City IA 53 M 36:16 36:30 9:08
14 106 Rod Pump Clear Lake IA 57 M 36:47 36:51 9:13
15 64 Randall Nielsen Mason City IA 59 M 36:57 37:10 9:18
16 4 Ken Bahls Mason City IA 55 M 37:12 37:18 9:20
17 135 Mark Young Mason City IA 58 M 37:12 37:34 9:24
18 253 Doug Wiltsie Mason City IA 53 M 37:33 37:44 9:26
19 162 Steve Bryant Mason City IA 50 M 38:49 39:13 9:49
20 89 Scot Wilson Clear Lake IA 56 M 51:42 51:59 13:00
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 69

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 130 Mary Witherall Mason City IA 60 F 43:33 43:39 10:55
2 113 Sue Cowell Kensett IA 61 F 46:17 46:43 11:41

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 69

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 11 David Brandt Mason City IA 61 M 33:49 33:56 8:29
2 96 Jon Hardinger Mason City IA 63 M 33:58 34:15 8:34
3 67 Patrick O'Tool Nora Springs IA 66 M 34:38 34:47 8:42
4 79 Mike Staudt Marble Rock IA 68 M 39:03 39:18 9:50



5 182 Al Ashlack Clear Lake
6 62 Daniel Murphy Mason City
7 180 Chuck Kelsey Mason City
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 99
Place No. Name City
1 118 Harley Johnson Creston

IA
IA
IA

St

IA

66
69
61

ERE

39:04 39:19 9:50
40:13 40:29 10:07
40:55 41:14 10:19
Chiptim Guntime Pace
54:58 54:58 13:45



